Customer Name:
Project Name:
Note: Type:
Technical Specifications
32 3/4”(L) X 4 3/4”(H)
1/2” Threaded
• Aluminum Steel Housing
• Steel Thickness: 24 Gauge
• Suitable For Wet Locations
• 5-Year Warranty
Mechanical:
The Flood Light Wall-Mounting Arm, measuring 30
inches, serves as a crucial component for securely
affixing floodlights to walls. This arm provides an
elevated and adjustable platform for the floodlight
fixture, esuring optimal positioning to illuminate specific
areas effectively.
Mechanical:
The Flood Light Wall-Mounting Arm, measuring 30 inches,
serves as a crucial component for securely affixing floodlights to
walls. This arm provides an elevated and adjustable platform for
the floodlight fixture, ensuring optimal positioning to illuminate
specific areas effectively.
ACC SERIES Outdoor Lighting
ACC-WMA-30
lood Light Wall-Mounting Arm 30In,Arm 30In
Phone: (877) 805-2252  | Fax: (877) 805-2252
I II
 32.7"
II
2 : 3
2/1
NPT
I
4 : 3
2/1
NPT
4.
72
"
32 3/4”
4
3/
4”
Compatible Models:
 MODEL NO. Wattage Voltage   Lumens Color Temp. BUG Rating LPW
LFXE-MD-50-100W-MCTP-KN-P
50W
120~277V
6750LM 3000K
4000K
5000K
B3-U0-G1 13580W 10800LM
100W 13500LM
LFXE-MD-KN
LFXE ACC-WMA-30-BR
Can be used as BILBOARD/SIGN LIGHT
Shown with ACC-WMA-30-BR
变更记录
责任人变更内容发行日期版本
1/1
V1.0
FLV100W摇臂款线描图
未标示公差容许:0-6:±0.1; 6-50:±0.2
50-120:±0.3; 120-400:±0.5; 400以上:
±0.8 角度:±1°
尺寸单位：mm
尺寸单位[ ]为英寸
请不要缩放打印
第三视角
零件名称：
材质：
适用机用名称
零件编号：
表面处理： 版本：
适用机种编号： 页码
日期：
核准：
审核：
制图：
本智慧财产资料为泰亮公司专有，并受法律保护，禁止任何未经授权的复制分发和擅自使用，以免受究。
泰亮半导体照明有限公司
250.4
3
1
0
.
2
6
7
V1.0 2022.05.10 NEW 郭维斌
变
更
记
录
责
任
人
变
更
内
容
发
行
日
期
版
本
1
/
1
V
1
.
0
FLV100W摇
臂
款
线
描
图
未
标
示
公
差
容
许
:
0
-
6
:
±
0
.
1
;
6
-
5
0
:
±
0
.
2
5
0
-
1
2
0
:
±
0
.
3
;
1
2
0
-
4
0
0
:
±
0
.
5
;
4
0
0
以
上
:
±
0
.
8
角
度
:
±
1
°
尺
寸
单
位
：
m
m
尺
寸
单
位
[
]
为
英
寸
请
不
要
缩
放
打
印
第
三
视
角
零
件
名
称
：
材
质
：
适
用
机
用
名
称
零
件
编
号
：
表
面
处
理
：
版
本
：
适
用
机
种
编
号
：
页
码
日
期
：
核
准
：
审
核
：
制
图
：
本
智
慧
财
产
资
料
为
泰
亮
公
司
专
有
，
并
受
法
律
保
护
，
禁
止
任
何
未
经
授
权
的
复
制
分
发
和
擅
自
使
用
，
以
免
受
究
。
泰
亮
半
导
体
照
明
有
限
公
司
2
5
0
.
4
310.2
67
V
1
.
0
2
0
2
2
.
0
5
.
1
0
N
E
W
郭
维
斌
12 1/5”(H) x 9 6/7”(W) x 2 2/3”(D)
2 2/3”9 6/7”
12
 1
/5
”
W
G
-11212023
ACC-WMA-30-BK
ACC-WMA-30-BR
Phone: (877) 805-2252  | Fax: (877) 805-2252
FLDX-SM
FLDX-MD
FLDX-LG
FLDX ACC-WMA-30-BR
Can be used as SIGN LIGHT
Shown with ACC-WMA-30-BR
FLDX ACC-WMA-30-BR
Can be used as SIGN LIGHT
Shown with ACC-WMA-30-BR
FLDX ACC-WMA-30-BR
Can be used as SIGN LIGHT
Shown with ACC-WMA-30-BR
5 3/4”(H) x 6 1/3”(W) x 3 2/5”(D)
变更记录
责任人变更内容发行日期版本
1/1
泰亮半导体照明有限公司
未标示公差容许:0-6:±0.1; 6-50:±0.2
50-120:±0.3; 120-400:±0.5; 400以上:
±0.8 角度:±1°
尺寸单位：mm
尺寸单位[ ]为英寸
请不要缩放打印
第三视角 日期：
核准：
审核：
制图：
零件名称：
材质：
适用机用名称
零件编号：
表面处理： 版本：
适用机种编号： 页码
GLE15W线条图(斜口遮光罩)
本色 V/1.0
GLE15W投光灯 GLE/15W
V1.0 2021.11.25 NEW 黄杰良
3 2/5”
5
3/
4”
6 1/3”
 MODEL NO. Wattage Voltage   Lumens Color Temp. BUG Rating LPW
FLDX-SM-15W-BR
15W 120-277V 1800LM
3000K
4000K
5000K
B1-U0-G0 120
FLDX-SM-15W-BK
7 1/3”(H) x 6 1/4”(W) x 4 1/3”(D)
变更记录
责任人变更内容发行日期版本
1/1
泰亮半导体照明有限公司
未标示公差容许:0-6:±0.1; 6-50:±0.2
50-120:±0.3; 120-400:±0.5; 400以上:
±0.8 角度:±1°
尺寸单位：mm
尺寸单位[ ]为英寸
请不要缩放打印
第三视角 日期：
核准：
审核：
制图：
零件名称：
材质：
适用机用名称
零件编号：
表面处理： 版本：
适用机种编号： 页码
GLE30W线条图(斜口遮光罩)
本色 V/1.0
GLE30W投光灯 GLE/30W
V1.0 2021.11.25 NEW 黄杰良
4 1/3”
7
1/
3”
6 1/4”
 MODEL NO. Wattage Voltage   Lumens Color Temp. BUG Rating LPW
FLDX-MD-10-30W-BR 10W
20W
30W
120-277V 3700LM
3000K
4000K
5000K
B2-U0-G0 120
FLDX-MD-10-30W-BK
8”(H) x 10 1/2”(W) x 4 3/4”(D)
变更记录
责任人变更内容发行日期版本
1/1
泰亮半导体照明有限公司
未标示公差容许:0-6:±0.1; 6-50:±0.2
50-120:±0.3; 120-400:±0.5; 400以上:
±0.8 角度:±1°
尺寸单位：mm
尺寸单位[ ]为英寸
请不要缩放打印
第三视角 日期：
核准：
审核：
制图：
零件名称：
材质：
适用机用名称
零件编号：
表面处理： 版本：
适用机种编号： 页码
GLE50W-COB线条图(斜罩)
随订单而定 V/1.0
GLE50W投光灯
V1.0 2023.11.08 NEW 黄杰良
4 3/4”
8”
7 3/4”
变更记录
责任人变更内容发行日期版本
1/1
泰亮半导体照明有限公司
未标示公差容许:0-6:±0.1; 6-50:±0.2
50-120:±0.3; 120-400:±0.5; 400以上:
±0.8 角度:±1°
尺寸单位：mm
尺寸单位[ ]为英寸
请不要缩放打印
第三视角 日期：
核准：
审核：
制图：
零件名称：
材质：
适用机用名称
零件编号：
表面处理： 版本：
适用机种编号： 页码
GLE50W-COB线条图(斜罩)
随订单而定 V/1.0
GLE50W投光灯
V1.0 2023.11.08 NEW 黄杰良
10 1/2”
 MODEL NO. Wattage Voltage   Lumens Color Temp. BUG Rating LPW
FLDX-LG-30-50W-MCTP-BR 30W
40W
50W
120-277V 6200LM
3000K
4000K
5000K
B3-U0-G0 120
FLDX-LG-30-50W-MCTP-BK
2
Compatible Models:
Phone: (877) 805-2252  | Fax: (877) 805-2252
LFX-SM
LFX-MD
3
Compatible Models:
10”(H) x 8 3/4”(W) x 2 7/8”(D)
2 7/8”
10
”
8 3/4”
 MODEL NO. Wattage Voltage   Lumens Color Temp. BUG Rating LPW
LFX-SM-10-30W-MCTP-KN-WH 10W
120~277V
1300LM
3000K
4000K
5000K
5700K
B2-U0-G1 13015W 1950LMLFX-SM-10-30W-MCTP-KN-SV
20W 2600LMLFX-SM-10-30W-MCTP-KN-BR
LFX-SM-10-30W-MCTP-KN-BK 30W 4500LM
10”(H) x 8 3/4”(W) x 2”(D)
2”
10
”
8 3/4”
 MODEL NO. Wattage Voltage   Lumens Color Temp. BUG Rating LPW
LFX-MD-15-50W-MCTP-KN-WH 15W
120~277V
1950LM
3000K
4000K
5000K
B3-U0-G1 130
LFX-MD-15-50W-MCTP-KN-SV 20W 2600LM
LFX-MD-15-50W-MCTP-KN-BR 30W 4500LM
LFX-MD-15-50W-MCTP-KN-BK 50W 6500LM
GL
GL-MCTP
Compatible Models:
Phone: (877) 805-2252  | Fax: (877) 805-2252
www.westgatemfg.com 4
126(5) 145(5 1/2)
1
7
2
(
6
3
/
4
)
5”
6 3/4”(H) x 5”(W) x 5 1/2”(D)
5 1/2”
6
3/
4”
 MODEL NO. Wattage Voltage   Lumens Color Temp. BUG Rating LPW
GL-12W-BR 12W
120-277V
960LM 3000K B1-U2-G0
804000K
GL-24W-BR 24W 1920LM B2-U2-G05000K
126(5) 145(5 1/2)
1
7
2
(
6
3
/
4
)
5”
6 3/4”(H) x 5”(W) x 5 1/2”(D)
5 1/2”
6
3/
4”
 MODEL NO. Wattage Voltage   Lumens Color Temp. BUG Rating LPW
GL-MCTP-BK
20W 120-277V 1400LM 3000K~5700K B1-U2-G0 70GL-MCTP-BR
GL-MCTP-WH
Phone: (877) 805-2252  | Fax: (877) 805-2252
www.westgatemfg.com 5
DARK RED 90
GLOSS
P009-RD02
GREY HAMMER
C013-GR08
GREEN HAMMER
T013-GN220
BLUE HAMMER
T013-BL468
BEIGE HAMMER
T013-BG38
YELLOW 90
GLOSS
T009-YL14
BRONZE HAMMER
T012-BR161
BLUE 90 GLOSS
T009-BL01
YELLOW 90
GLOSS
T009-YL01
BLACK HAMMER
T013-BK62
TRAFFIC GREEN
70 GLOSS
T007-GN16
WHITE HAMMER
T013-WH09
OIL RUBBED
BRONZE TEXTURE
T291-BR251
RED TEXTURE
T241-RD129
FLINT GRAY
TEXTURE
T243-GR522
BLACK TEXTURE
C241-BK109
WHITE TEXTURE
C031-WH120
GREEN 70 GLOSS
T007-GN13
DARK BLUE 80
GLOSS
T008-BL20
SILVER
HAMMERTONE
T064-GR05
INTERNATIONAL
ORANGE 90
GLOSS
T009-OG26
SILVER METALLIC
70 GLOSS
T357-GR105
RAL 8028 TERRA
BROWN 90 GLOSS
C209-BR358
BLUE TEXTURE
C241-BL544
GREEN 60 GLOSS
C006-GN03
SAFETY ORANGE
90 GLOSS
T009-OG01
RED HAMMER
T013-RD15
COLOR CHART: * Choose from one of our Premium Colors with no set-up fee.
Gloss:
Hammer:
Texture:
SILVER METALLIC
30 GLOSS
T353-GR06
COPPER VEIN
EXTERIOR
T075-BK211
BLACK/WHITE
VEIN
T075-WH34
GOLD VEIN
T375-BK10
COPPER VEIN
T375-BK07
SILVER VEIN
T375-BK26
Vein: